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2023 Top 10 Member Markets
(as of July 1, 2023)

MARKET

China

Japan

United States
Hong Kong, China
India

Singapore
Chinese Taiwan
Thailand

Vietnam

Malaysia

2023
MEMBERS

17,182
11,325
6,948
6,925
6,070
5,228
5,131
4,973
4,818
3,321
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