



RANK	<u>MARKET</u>	2023 MEMBERS
1	China	17,182
2	Japan	11,325
3	United States	6,948
4	Hong Kong, China	6,925
5	India	6,070
6	Singapore	5,228
7	Chinese Taiwan	5,131
8	Thailand	4,973
9	Vietnam	4,818
10	Malaysia	3,321